Price list

Meeting room rental

(Starting at $200 / day)

Meeting room rates include
-Fresh water
-Whiteboard and marker
-Projection screen
-Parking
-Wireless Internet

Equipment rental ($$)

7 - Microphone
i - LCD projecteur
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Receive a $10 discount on Meeting Room Rental for each bedroom reserved for your event

Article per person

Coffee, tea and herbal tea
Assorted juices

Platter of sliced fruit
Platter of vegetables and cheese
Banana and nut bread
Gourmet cookies
Croissant and fruit jam
Mini croissant
Chocolat croissant
Mini chocolat croissant
Abricot croissant

Fruit Pastries

Raisin Danish

French butter cakes
Fruit Muffin

Lunch meal

Served at Galopin restaurant
(full course meal)

$2.25
$2.00

$3.50
$4.00
$2.25
$1.75
$3.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.75
$3.00

Article per item

You only pay for what was consumed

Nespresso coffee and

milk froth

Tea and herbal tea
Tropicana Orange juice
Soft drinks and

Sparkling water

Vegetable juice

San pelligrino

Pure Leaf brewed Iced Tea

Granola bars
Pringles chips
Yogurt

$2.75

$2.25
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

$2.00
$3.50
$3.50

21.00$ plus taxes, service included

We also offer hot and cold buffet or lunch boxes, which are available to eat in the

meeting room.
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