

Price list

Meeting room rental

(Starting at \$200 / day)

Meeting room rates include

- -Fresh water
- -Whiteboard and marker
- -Projection screen
- -Parking
- -Wireless Internet



Equipment rental (\$\$)

- Microphone
- LCD projecteur
- -Speakerphone
- Flipchart

Receive a \$10 discount on Meeting Room Rental for each bedroom reserved for your event

Article per person

Coffee, tea and herbal tea	\$2.25
Assorted juices	\$2.00
Platter of sliced fruit Platter of vegetables and cheese Banana and nut bread Gourmet cookies Croissant and fruit jam Mini croissant Chocolat croissant Mini chocolat croissant Abricot croissant Fruit Pastries Raisin Danish French butter cakes Fruit Muffin	\$3.50 \$4.00 \$2.25 \$1.75 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50

Article per item

You only pay for what was consumed

Nespresso coffee and	\$2.75
milk froth	
Tea and herbal tea	\$2.25
Tropicana Orange juice	\$2.50
Soft drinks and	\$2.50
Sparkling water	
Vegetable juice	\$2.50
San pelligrino	\$2.50
Pure Leaf brewed Iced Tea	\$3.00
Granola bars	\$2.00
Pringles chips	\$3.50
Yogurt	\$3.50



Lunch meal

Served at Galopin restaurant (full course meal)

21.00\$ plus taxes, service included

We also offer hot and cold buffet or lunch boxes, which are available to eat in the meeting room.



